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  Project	
  Expert	
  Groups,	
  September	
  2014	
  

Members Shipping Expert Group Oil & Gas 
Contact Group 

Regional Reception 
Facilities Expert 

Group 
 

MPA Project Group 
 

Ecosystem Approach 
Expert Group (needs 

upating) 

 Co-leads: Canada and USA Lead: USA Co-leads: USA and Russia Co-leads: Canada, Norway 
and USA 

Co-leads: Norway and USA 

Canada 
 

Drummond Fraser 
Drummond.fraser@tc.gc.ca 
 
Luc Tremblay 
luc.tremblay@tc.gc.ca  
 
Robert Kadas 
Robert.Kadas@international.gc.
ca  
 
Richard Holt 
richard.holt@ec.gc.ca 
 
Katherine Ferri 
(Katherine.Ferry@internation
a.gc.ca). 

Renee Sauve (PAME HoD) 
Renee.Sauve@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
 
 

Maureen Copley 
copleym@ainc-inac.gc.ca 
 
Bharat Dixit 
Bharat.Dixit@neb-one.gc.ca 
 
Michel Chenier 
Michel.Chenier@aadnc-
aandc.gc.ca 
 
Rebecca Plumadore 
Rebecca.Plumadore@ec.gc.ca 
 
Céline Sirois 
Celine.Sirois@neb-one.gc.ca 
 
Brianne Rossi 
Brianne.Rossi@aadnc-
aandc.gc.ca  
 
Meara Angen 
Meara.Angen@neb-one.gc.ca 
 
Renee Sauve (PAME HoD) 

Jeannie Stewart-Smith 
(Jeannie.stewart-
smith@tc.gc.ca) 
 
Paul Mudroch 
paul.mudroch@tc.gc.ca 
 
Drummond Fraser 
Drummond.fraser@tc.gc.ca 
 

Mary Rothfels / Leah Brown 
(co-lead) 
Leah.Brown@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
 
Cal Wenghofer 
Calvyn.Wenghofer@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca 
 
Renee Sauve 
Renee.Sauve@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca 
 
Francine Mercier 
Francine.Mercier@pc.gc.ca 
 
Rachel Joo 
Rachel.Joo@ec.gc.ca 
 

Martine Giangioppi  
(Martine.Giangioppi@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca)  
 
Cc. 
Renee Sauve 
Renee.Sauve@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  
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Members Shipping Expert Group Oil & Gas 
Contact Group 

Regional Reception 
Facilities Expert 

Group 
 

MPA Project Group 
 

Ecosystem Approach 
Expert Group (needs 

upating) 

Renee.Sauve@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Denmark 
Greenland 
Faroe 
Islands 
 

Soren Enemark 
sej@dma.dk 
  
Tina Mønster 
tinm@nanoq.gl 
  
Talea Weissang 
tawe@nanoq.gl 
  
Ditte Mandøe Andreasen 
diman@nst.dk 
  
Bjørn Tirsgaard 
bjoti@nst.dk 
 

Nadja Vedsted Rasmussen 
navr@nanoq.gl 
  
Ole Fjorgaard Kjær 
ofkj@nanoq.gl 
  
Suni Peterson 
sunip@us.fo 
  
Ditte Mandøe Andreasen 
diman@nst.dk 
  
Bjørn Tirsgaard 
bjoti@nst.dk 
  
Tina Mønster 
tinm@nanoq.gl 
  
Talea Weissang 
tawe@nanoq.gl 
 

Tina Mønster 
tinm@nanoq.gl 
  
Talea Weissang 
tawe@nanoq.gl 
  
Clea Henrichsen 
cge@dma.dk 
 

Tina Mønster 
tinm@nanoq.gl 
  
Talea Weissang 
tawe@nanoq.gl 
  
Suni Peterson 
sunip@us.fo 
  
Ditte Mandøe Andreasen 
diman@nst.dk 
  
Bjørn Tirsgaard 
bjoti@nst.dk 
 

Tina Mønster 
tinm@nanoq.gl 
  
Talea Weissang 
tawe@nanoq.gl 
  
Ditte Mandøe Andreasen 
diman@nst.dk 
  
Bjørn Tirsgaard 
bjoti@nst.dk 
  
Inge Thaulow 
inth@ghsdk.dk 
 

Finland 
 

Anita Makinen 
Anita.Makinen@trafi.fi  
 

Kristiina Isokallio 
kristiina.isokallio@ymparisto.fi  
 
Anita Makinen 
Anita.Makinen@trafi.fi  

Anita Makinen 
Anita.Makinen@trafi.fi  
 

Penina Blankett 
penina.blankett@ymparisto.f
i 
 
Jan Ekebom 
jan.ekebom@metsa.fi 

Hermanni Kaartokallio  
hermanni.kaartokallio@ympa
risto.fi 

Iceland Sesselja Bjarnadottir 
sesselja.bjarnadottir@umh.stjr.is 

Kristján Geirsson 
kristjan.geirsson@os.is 

  Cc. 
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Group 
 

MPA Project Group 
 

Ecosystem Approach 
Expert Group (needs 

upating) 

  
Sesselja Bjarnadottir 
sesselja.bjarnadottir@umh.stjr.is 

Sesselja Bjarnadottir 
Sesselja.bjarnadottir@umh.stj
r.is 

Norway 
 

Anja Elisenberg 
anja.elisenberg@md.dep.no 
 
Geir Hövik Hansen 
geir.hovikhansen@sjofartsdir.no 
 
Bjorn Reppe 
bjorn.reppe@sjofartsdir.no  
 
Siv Christin Gaalaas 
Siv-
Christin.Gaalaas@nfd.dep.no  
 
Sveinung Oftedahl 
sveinung.oftedal@md.dep.no  
 

Anja Elisenberg 
anja.elisenberg@md.dep.no 
 
Marianne Kroglund 
Marianne.kroglund@klif.no  
 
Cecilie von Quillfeldt 
quillfeldt@npolar.no 
 

Geir Hövik Hansen 
geir.hovikhansen@sjofartsdir
.no 

Anja Elisenberg (co-lead) 
anja.elisenberg@md.dep.no 
 
Erlend Standal 
erlend.standal@miljodir.no 
 
Cecilie von Quillfeldt 
quillfeldt@npolar.no 
 
 
 

Hein Rune Skjoldal 
hein.rune.skjoldal@imr.no 
 
Cecile von Quillfeldt 
quillfeldt@npolar.no  
 
Cc. Anja Elisenberg 
Anja.Elisenberg@md.dep.no 

Russia 
 

Natalia Kutaeva 
kutaevang@smpcsa.ru 

Alex Bakhtov 
alex.bakhtov@mnr.gov.ru 
 
Oleg Korneev 
korneev@sevmorgeo.com  
 
Elena Vikulova 
vikulova@mnr.gov.ru 
 
Natalia Kutaeva 
kutaevang@smpcsa.ru  

Natalia Kutaeva 
kutaevang@smpcsa.ru 

Irina Onufrenya 
ionufrenya@wwf.ru 

Dr. Aleksander Bagin 
abagin@hse.ru 
 
Professor Gennady G. 
Matishov 
icd@mmbi.info 



PAME II-2014 compiled list of PAME projects experts, version 6 Sep 2014 

	
  

Page	
  4	
  of	
  7	
  
	
  

Members Shipping Expert Group Oil & Gas 
Contact Group 

Regional Reception 
Facilities Expert 

Group 
 

MPA Project Group 
 

Ecosystem Approach 
Expert Group (needs 

upating) 

Sweden 
 

Staffan Danielsson 
staffan.danielsson@havochvatte
n.se 
 
Jessica Hjerpe Olausson (no 
longer after 10 Sep 2014) 
jessica.hjerpe-
olausson@havochvatten.se  

Staffan Danielsson 
staffan.danielsson@havochvatten
.se 

 Laura Píriz 
laura.piriz@havochvatten.se 
 
Staffan Danielsson 
staffan.danielsson@havochv
atten.se 

Patrik Brodd 
Ministry of Environment 
Patrik.brodd@environment.mi
nistry.se 
 

USA 
 

Elizabeth McLanahan 
Elizabeth.Mclanahan@noaa.gov 
 
Peter Oppenheimer 
Peter.Oppenheimer@noaa.gov 
 
Anne Besser 
anne.besser@uscg.mil  
 
David Condino 
david.a.condino@uscg.mil 
 
Darwin A. Jensen 
Darwin.A.Jensen@uscg.mil 
 
 
Brian Muehling 
Muehling.Brian@epa.gov.   

 

Elizabeth Mclanahan 
Elizabeth.Mclanahan@noaa.gov 
 
Dennis Thurston 
dennis.thurston@boem.gov   
 
Susan Dwarnick 
susan.dwarnick@bsee.gov 
 
Joseph Levine 
joseph.levine@bsee.gov 
 
James Kendall 
james.kendall@boem.gov 
 
Matthew Blazek 
Matthew.Blazek@boem.gov 
 
Michael Haller 
michael.haller@boem.gov  
 
Jack Lorrigan 

David Condino 
david.a.condino@uscg.mil 
 
Darwin Jensen  
Darwin.a.Jensen@uscg.mil 
 

Elizabeth Mclanahan (co-
lead) 
Elizabeth.Mclanahan@noaa.
gov 
 
Laura Hanson 
laura.henson@noaa.gov 
 
Catherine Coon 
catherine.coon@boem.gov 
 
Lauren Wenzel 
lauren.wenzel@noaa.gov 

Phil Mundy 
phil.mundy@noaa.gov 



PAME II-2014 compiled list of PAME projects experts, version 6 Sep 2014 

	
  

Page	
  5	
  of	
  7	
  
	
  

Members Shipping Expert Group Oil & Gas 
Contact Group 

Regional Reception 
Facilities Expert 

Group 
 

MPA Project Group 
 

Ecosystem Approach 
Expert Group (needs 

upating) 

 

 
 
Laura Henson 
laura.henson@noaa.gov  
 

jack.lorrigan@bsee.gov 
 
Betty Lau 
betty.lau@boem.gov 
 
Chris Campbell 
chris.campbell@boem.gov  
 
Dee Williams 
dee.williams@boem.gov  
 
Amy Merten 
amy.merten@noaa.gov  
 
Mark Everett 
Mark.Everett@uscg.mil 
 
Michael_Baffrey 
Michael_Baffrey@ios.doi.gov  
 
Mark Fesmire 
mark.fesmire@bsee.gov 
 
David Moore 
david.moore@bsee.gov  
 
Ann Heinrich 
Ann.Heinrich@nnsa.doe.gov  
 
Michael Young 
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Members Shipping Expert Group Oil & Gas 
Contact Group 

Regional Reception 
Facilities Expert 

Group 
 

MPA Project Group 
 

Ecosystem Approach 
Expert Group (needs 

upating) 

YoungMJ@state.gov  
 
Ryan Close 
ryan_close@ios.doi.gov 

Permanent 
Participants 

James Stotts (ICC) 
jimmy@iccalaska.org  
 

James Stotts (ICC) 
jimmy@iccalaska.org  
 
Duane Smith 
inuvialuk@northwestel.net  
 
Jim Gamble (AIA) 
aia@alaska.net  
 
Gunn-Britt (Saami Council) 
gbr@saamicouncil.net 
 
Rodion Sulyandziga (RAIPON) 
raipon@raipon.info 

 Jim Gamble (AIA) 
aia@alaska.net 
 
James Stotts (ICC) 
jimmy@iccalaska.org 

AIA: Jim Gamble 
aia@alaska.net 
 
GCI: Victoria Lorraine Peter 
(no email address but Chief 
Joe Linklater is also a regular 
participant Email: 
jlinklater@vgfn.net) 
 
ICC: James Stotts, Chair 
jimmy@iccalaska.org 
 
Saami Council (SC): Gunn-
Britt Retter 
gbr@saamicouncil.net  
 
IPS: ips@arcticpeoples.org 
 
Cc for information sharing 
(AAC) 
 
Colleen Henry (AAC) 
Colleen.Henry@cyfn.net 
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Contact Group 

Regional Reception 
Facilities Expert 

Group 
 

MPA Project Group 
 

Ecosystem Approach 
Expert Group (needs 

upating) 

 
Terry Fenge (AAC) 
Ttfenge7006@rogers.com 

Observers / 
Working 
groups / 
experts  
 

Leni Buisman/The Netherlands 
(leni.buisman@minbuza.nl,) 
 
Josep Casanovas, Maritime 
Transport Policy Unit/EC 
josep.casanovas@ec.europa.eu  
 
Brandon Ahmasuk, Kawerak 
Inc 
(sub.dir@kawerak.org) 

Walter (Buck) Parker (CCU) 
bparker@earthjustice.org 
 
Whit Sheard 
wsheard@oceanconservancy.or
g. 
 
John Campbell 
John.Campbell@ogp.org.uk 

Walter (Buck) Parker (CCU) 
bparker@earthjustice.org 
 
John Kaltenstein (Friends of 
the Earth International) 
JKaltenstein@foe.org 

Phil Mundy 
phil.mundy@noaa.gov 
 
Thris Hayes 
Trish.Hayes@ec.gc.ca 
 
Martin Sommerkorn 
msommerkorn@wwf.no 
 
Lisa Speer 
lspeer@nrdc.org 

Working Groups contacts: 
AMAP: 
Lars Otto Reiersen 
lars-otto.reiersen@amap.no 
 
Jon L Fuglestad 
jon.fuglestad@amap.no  
 
CAFF: 
Kari Larusson 
kari@caff.is 

 


